Date

Time Slot

Topic

Thursday, December 9, 2021

9:00AM-11:00AM

July 2021 Current Affairs-1

Saturday, December 11, 2021

9:00AM-11:00AM

July 2021 Current Affairs-2

Tuesday, December 14, 2021

9:00AM-11:00AM

August 2021 Current Affairs-1

Thursday, December 16, 2021

9:00AM-11:00AM

August 2021 Current Affairs-2

Saturday, December 18, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

September 2021 Current Affairs-1

Sunday, December 19, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

September 2021 Current Affairs-2

Monday, December 20, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

September 2021 Current Affairs-3

Tuesday, December 21, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

October 2021 Current Affairs-1

Wednesday, December 22, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

October 2021 Current Affairs-2

Thursday, December 23, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

October 2021 Current Affairs-3

Friday, December 24, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

November 2021 Current Affairs-1

Saturday, December 25, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

November 2021 Current Affairs-2

Sunday, December 26, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

November 2021 Current Affairs-3

Monday, December 27, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

December 2021 Current Affairs-1

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

December 2021 Current Affairs-2

Wednesday, December 29, 2021

5:00PM-7:00PM

December 2021 Current Affairs-3




